Long Island Children’s Museum
2017-

2018

The museum’s calendar closely
follows the holiday and vacation
schedules of local school districts.

Open 10 a.m.-5 p.m.

Open Tuesday-Sunday
September—June

Open Daily

July-August

* Except Independence Day, Labor Day,
Fall Fix-Up, Thanksgiving, Christmas,
New Year’s Day and Memorial Day.

Due to limited capacity, timed tickets may

be issued. Last tickets sold at 4 p.m.

Mondays, July 3-
August 28, 2017
Summer hours

Wednesday,
September 20, 2017
Rosh Hashanah

Friday, September 29, 2017
Yom Kippur

Monday, October 9, 2017
Columbus Day

Tuesday, November 7, 2017
Election Day

Saturday, November 11, 2017
Veterans Day

Wednesday,
December 13, 2017
Hanukkah

Saturday, December 24, 2017
Christmas Eve (3 p.m. close)

Sunday, December 31, 2017
New Year’s Eve

Tuesday, January 2, 2018
School Holiday

Monday, January 15, 2018
Dr. Martin Luther King Day

Monday, February 19, 2018
Presidents’ Day

Monday, March 26, 2018
School Holiday

Sunday, April 1, 2018
Easter

Monday, April 2, 2018
School Holiday

Tuesday, July 4, 2017
Independence Day

Monday, September 4, 2017
Labor Day

Tuesday, September 5-
Friday, September 15, 2017
Fall Fix-Up

Thursday, November 23, 2017
Thanksgiving

Monday, December 25, 2017
Christmas

Monday, January 1, 2018
New Year’s Day

Monday, May 28, 2018
Memorial Day
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